
2018027 Wilson Marks Park Open
WS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA021392

A1

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

BYE

3

4

TSA021191

TSA031042

GC

GC

Anique ENGELBRECHT

Isabella VENTER 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA011401

TSA011358

GC

GN

Neo MAFUYEKA

Naomi  SMIT 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA031343

TSA700046

GC

GC

Polia GIZDOVA

[8] Tracey BULMER 6-1, 6-3

9

10

TSA240 GC

A5

[3] Samantha MULLER

BYE

11

12

TSA011390

TSA701052

GE Nicole VILJOEN

Dimi  SIJTSEMA 6-0, 6-0

13

14

TSA911323

TSA991670

GE Jessica PIKE

Nadia VAN HEERDEN 7-5, 4-6, 6-4

15

16
TSA940376 GC

A8

BYE

[6] Shannon COX

17

18

TSA011394

TSA020118

GC [7] Tamsin HART

MBALI LANGA 6-4, 6-3

19

20

TSA840115

TSA011417

GC Kim PETERS

Helena VAN EEDEN 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA001478

TSA991684

Jessica ASSENMACHER

Caitlin KLAASSEN 7-5, 6-2

23

24
TSA021362

A12

BYE

[4] Ntokozo ZUNGU

25

26

TSA980706 GC

A13

[5] Michelle  NCUBE 

BYE

27

28

TSA980402

TSA990569

Isabella  CHELA

Samantha JOHNSON 5-7, 6-3, 6-3

29

30

TSA011381

TSA021371

Nina PATIENCE

Maud TSAURA 6-4, 6-3

31

32
TSA021391

A16

BYE

[2] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

Isabella VENTER

6-4, 6-2

Neo MAFUYEKA

[8] Tracey BULMER

6-3, 6-1

[3] Samantha MULLER

Nicole VILJOEN

6-4, 6-0

Jessica PIKE

[6] Shannon COX

6-3, 5-7, 6-2

MBALI LANGA

Kim PETERS

5-7, 7-5, 6-1

Jessica ASSENMACHER

[4] Ntokozo ZUNGU

6-4, 6-2

[5] Michelle  NCUBE 

Samantha JOHNSON

6-2, 6-1

Nina PATIENCE

[2] Mieke VAN DEVENTER

Walkover

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

[8] Tracey BULMER

6-3, 6-3

[3] Samantha MULLER

[6] Shannon COX

4-6, 6-3, 7-6

Kim PETERS

[4] Ntokozo ZUNGU

3-6, 6-0, 6-2

[5] Michelle  NCUBE 

Nina PATIENCE

6-2, 6-2

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

[3] Samantha MULLER (Ret.)

5-7, 6-0, 2-0 (Ret.)

[4] Ntokozo ZUNGU

[5] Michelle  NCUBE 

6-3, 6-4

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

[4] Ntokozo ZUNGU

7-5, 6-2

[1] Jessica PORTWIG

B1

BYE

[5] Michelle  NCUBE 

3/4 Playoff

[5] Michelle  NCUBE 



[8] Tracey BULMER

[6] Shannon COX 6-1, 6-3

Kim PETERS

Nina PATIENCE 6-0, 6-1

[6] Shannon COX

Kim PETERS

Walkover

5/6 Playoff

[6] Shannon COX

[8] Tracey BULMER

Nina PATIENCE 6-2, 6-0

7/8 Playoff

[8] Tracey BULMER

Isabella VENTER

Neo MAFUYEKA 6-3, 2-6, 15-13

Nicole VILJOEN

Jessica PIKE 6-0, 6-0

MBALI LANGA

Jessica ASSENMACHER Walkover

E4

Samantha JOHNSON

BYE

Neo MAFUYEKA

Jessica PIKE

6-1, 6-1

Jessica ASSENMACHER

Samantha JOHNSON

6-4, 6-7, 10-7

Jessica PIKE

Samantha JOHNSON

Walkover

9/10 Playoff

Jessica PIKE

Neo MAFUYEKA

Jessica ASSENMACHER 6-0, 6-1

11/12 Playoff

Jessica ASSENMACHER

Isabella VENTER

Nicole VILJOEN 3-6, 6-2, 10-6

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Isabella VENTER

BYE

13/14 Playoff

Isabella VENTER

H1

Nicole VILJOEN

BYE

15/16 Playoff

Nicole VILJOEN



I1

BYE

Anique ENGELBRECHT

Naomi  SMIT 

Polia GIZDOVA 6-1, 6-3

I3

BYE

Dimi  SIJTSEMA

I4

Nadia VAN HEERDEN

BYE

[7] Tamsin HART

Helena VAN EEDEN 6-2, 6-1

I6

Caitlin KLAASSEN

BYE

I7

BYE

Isabella  CHELA

I8

Maud TSAURA

BYE

Anique ENGELBRECHT

Polia GIZDOVA

7-5, 6-3

Dimi  SIJTSEMA

Nadia VAN HEERDEN

6-0, 6-0

[7] Tamsin HART

Caitlin KLAASSEN

7-6, 7-6

Isabella  CHELA

Maud TSAURA

6-2, 6-1

Anique ENGELBRECHT

Nadia VAN HEERDEN (Ret.)

6-3 (Ret.)

[7] Tamsin HART

Isabella  CHELA

Walkover

Anique ENGELBRECHT

Isabella  CHELA

6-4, 6-1

17/18 Playoff

Anique ENGELBRECHT

J1

BYE

BYE

19/20 Playoff

 

Polia GIZDOVA

Dimi  SIJTSEMA Walkover

Caitlin KLAASSEN

Maud TSAURA 6-3, 6-1

Polia GIZDOVA

Caitlin KLAASSEN

6-1, 6-1

21/22 Playoff

Caitlin KLAASSEN

L1

BYE

Maud TSAURA

23/24 Playoff

Maud TSAURA

M1

BYE

Naomi  SMIT 

M2

BYE

BYE

M3

Helena VAN EEDEN

BYE

M4

BYE

BYE

M5

Naomi  SMIT 

BYE

M6

Helena VAN EEDEN

BYE

Naomi  SMIT 

Helena VAN EEDEN

Not Played

25/26 Playoff

 

N1

BYE

BYE

27/28 Playoff

 



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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